data sheet
Rugged indoor Aruba 228 wireless APs deliver
gigabit Wi-Fi performance to 802.11ac mobile
devices in harsh indoor environments such as
warehouses and stadiums
With a maximum data rate of 1.3 Gbps in the 5-GHz band
and 600 Mbps in the 2.4-GHz band, 220 series APs are
three-times faster than 802.11n APs and provide

data sheet
ARUBA 228 ACCESS POINTS
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AP-220 Series Access Points
AP-228 Aruba AP-228 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors
IAP-228-RW Aruba Instant IAP-228 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors – Restricted
regulatory domain: Rest of World
IAP-228-US Aruba Instant IAP-228 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors – Restricted
regulatory domain: United States
IAP-228-JP Aruba Instant IAP-228 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors – Restricted
regulatory domain: Japan
AP-220 Series Access Points (FIPS/TAA)
AP-228-F1 Aruba AP-228 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors (FIPS/TAA)
data sheet